226Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. 877-245-6247 www.clippard.com
Metric line available. Visit www.clippard.com
S (1)
O (2)
HIGH FLOW 2-WAY N.C. 15 MM VALVES
15 mm High Flow Single-Station Manifold
Spare hardware and closing plates available.
0.140
0.350
0.625
0.13 dia.
thru 0.23
c’bore 0.14
deep
M3x0.5
0.292
0.831
2
1
1.325
0.335
1/8”
NPT
0.625
1/8”
NPT
Part No.                  Connector                  Voltage
                        E215H-3L012           90° Connector                       12 VDC
                        E215H-3L024           with LED                                24 VDC
                        E215H-3C012           In-Line Connector                 12 VDC
                        E215H-3C024           with LED                               24 VDC
Medium: Air, Gas, or other Compatible Fluids
Working Pressure:  0 to 43 psig
Maximum Flow Rate: 120 l/min
Orifice: 0.118”
Material:  Stainless steel core and springs, nylon body, FKM seals,
and Nitrile gasket.
Specifications
Response Time: 10 ms when energized; 12 ms when de-energized
Voltage: 12-volt DC or 24-volt DC
Voltage Tolerance: -5% to +10%
Power Consumption: 4.0 watts
Coil Insulation Class:  F 311°F
Temperature Range:  23 to 122°F
Part No.
E15HM-01           15 mm Single-Station Manifold
1.11
M3 x
0.5
0.32
0.59 0.16
0.67
0.28
1.68
0.380.67
1.65
0.59 1.20
0.16
130
(4.6)
110
(3.9)
90
(3.2)
70
(2.5)
50
(1.8)
30
(1.1)
10
(0.4)
0
Fl
ow
, s
lp
m
 (
sc
fm
)
0       5      10      15     20      25     30      35     40     45      50
E215H
Pressure (psig)
90° Connector with LED In-Line Connector with LED
Typical Air Flow
Functional Schematics
Mounting Interface
0.260
0.125 dia
(2) places M3 x 0.5
(2) places
0.382 0.130
S (1)
O (2)
At Rest        Actuated
S - Supply
O - Outlet
RoHS
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline
clippardinstrument
Underline